30 December 2019 -
5 January 2020

December 2019 January 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
[ A S S SR 1 2 3 4
8 910 11 12 13 14 S G SR OS] OS]
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 30 December

| RETURNS THE 15THJAN

Wed nesday 1 January

M < DAIL NOT SITTING FROM THE 19TH DEC TO 14TH JAN
RETURNS THE 15TH JAN

Fndray 3 January

| RETURNS THE 15TH JAN

/B < DAIL NOT SITTING FROM THE 19TH DEC TO 14TH JAN

‘B < DAIL NOT SITTING FROM THE 19TH DEC TO 14THJAN

Tuesday 31 December

/B - DAIL NOT SITTING FROM THE 19TH DEC TO 14THJAN - |
_ RETURNS THE 15STHJAN _ 1

| -

'Thursday 2 January

> ||/M < DAIL NOT SITTING FROM THE 19TH DEC TO 14THJAN - |
| RETURNS THE 15THJAN sy gl

Saturday 4 January

/B - DAIL NOT SITTING FROM THE 19TH DEC TO 14TH JAN -
| _RETURNS THE15STHJAN

Sunday 5 January

}. < DAIL NOT SITTING FROM THE 19TH DEC TO 14TH JAN >
| RETURNS THE 15TH JAN
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6 January 2020 -
12 January 2020

January 2020 February 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
-l 2t AL il
SS6 78S 9ul0a 203540567 48
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 910 11 12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Monday 6 January

B “ DAIL NOT SITTING FROM THE 19TH DEC TO 14TH JAN
| RETURNS THE 15TH JAN

A_%l
1
{

Wednesday 8 January

B < DAIL NOT SITTING FROM THE 19TH DEC TO 14TH JAN - ]
i

B | RETURNS THE 15TH JAN

' Tuesday 7 January

B < DAIL NOT SITTING FROM THE 19TH DEC TO 14TH JAN
RETURNS THE 15TH JAN

.ii
|

Thursday 9 January

|- « DAIL NOT SITTING FROM THE 19TH DEC TO 14TH JAN

> |
!
_

| RETURNS THE 15TH JAN

Friday 10 January

‘. < DAIL NOT SITTING FROM THE 19TH DEC TO 14TH JAN

- l

:30 CONFIRMED FROM 11.30AM-13.00PM meeting of
FG Ministers and Ministers of State (Irish Georgian Society, 58
South William Street, Dublin 2)

14:00 - 15:00 AT 14.00PM PARLIAMENTARY PARTY MEETING

(lrish Georgian Society, 58 South William Street, Dublin 2)

15:30 - 16:15 MEETING WITH THE SEC GEN (MINISTERS OFFICE,
LEINSTER HOUSE )

| ‘ #710:00 - 10:45 CONFIRMED AT 10AM PHOTO' OP/DOORSTEP i

\., RETURNSTHE15TH JAN B R |

: €1 M FREE SCHOOL BOOKS SCHEME (St Malachy's National [
School, St. Helena's Road , Finglas, Dublin 11 D11Y880)

:00 - 14:00 CONFIRMED AT 11.00AM GOVERNMENT

MEETING (Marino Institute of Education, Griffith Ave)

~16:00 - 17:00 CONFIRMED MINISTER TO MEET DEPARTMENT
OFFICIAL (MINISTERS OFFICE, DES )

Saturday 11 January

I = DAIL NOT SITTING FROM THE 19TH DEC TO 14TH .IAIN
_RETURNS THE 15TH JAN

Sunday 12 January

. “ DAIL NOT SITTING FROM THE 19TH DEC TO 14TH JAN
RETURNS THE 15TH JAN

16:00 - 19:00 CONFIRMED AT 16.00PM MINISTER ATTENDING
THE INSTALLATION OF THE RIGHT REVEREND AS BISHOP OF
DERRY AND RAPHOE (THE CATHEDRAL CHURCH OF ST EUNAN,
RAPHOE, CO DONEGAL )
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13 January 2020 -
19 January 2020

January 2020 February 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
AL T 1
56 7 8 91011 2345678
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 910 11 12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Monday 13 January o

B < DAIL NOT SITTING FROM THE 19TH DEC TO 14TH JAN -
RETURNS THE 15TH JAN

Tuesday 14 January
M < 09:30 DAIL NOT SITTING FROM THE 19TH DEC TO 14TH JAN
RETURNS THE 15TH JAN

Wednesday 15 January

I 08:30 - 09:00 DAIL SITTING FROM 14.00PM-10.00PM
14:00 - 14:32 AT 14.00PM LEADERS' QUESTIONS (DAIL
CHAMBER )
14:32 - 15:02 AT 14.32PM ORDER OF BUSINESS (DAIL CHAMBER
)

17:17 - 18:05 AT 17.17PM TOPICAL ISSUES (DAIL CHAMBER )

09:00 - 12:00 GOVERNMENT MEETING (Council Chamber)

Thursday 16 January
1 08:00 - 08:30 DAIL SITTING FROM 10.30AM-20.03PM

12:00 - 12:32 AT 12.00PM LEADERS® QUESTIONS (DAIL
CHAMBER)

12:32 - 13:02 AT 12.32PM QPL (DAIL CHAMBER)

13:02 - 13:45 AT 13.02PM WEEKLY DIVISIONS (DAIL CHAMBER)
17:15 - 18:03 AT 17.15 TOPICAL ISSUES

Saturday 18 January

Sunday 19 January

Ministers Calendar
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20 January 2020 -
26 January 2020

January 2020 February 2020

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

5w ol 1
5 6 7 8 91011 2SN SC S e
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 910 11 12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Monday 20 January

Wednesday 22 January

Friday 24 January

Tuesday 21 January

' Thursday 23 January

Saturday 25 January

'Sunday 26 January
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February 2020

January 2020
27 January 2020 N SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

Y 1

58 ORI 8 SO ST (R 2 34 5.6 7 '8
2 February 2020 phuapkul  ppuzRUL

26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Monday 27 January Tuesday 28 January
Wednesday 29 January [ Thursday 30 January

\

Friday 31 January Saturday 1 February

10:00 - 11:30 CONFIRMED 10AM-14.00PM MINISTER
ATTENDING A HEALTH AND WELLBEING MORNING

(

20:00 - 21:30 AT 20.00PM MINISTER ATTENDING THE INTO "
HOSTING OF HUSTINGS (Clanree Hotel, Letterkenny.)

Sunday 2 February
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